2014 Thorp Fun Run Age Category Results
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Race Time
27:21
29:37
31:39
31:40
31:40
35:37
37:17
40:01
40:02
46:47
46:47
46:48
47:22
47:26
49:41
52:02
52:17
55:35
56:19
56:25

Race Time
21:41
25:21
27:55
29:18
29:51
30:43
31:59
32:58
33:01
34:19
34:31
35:36
35:42
36:00
36:00
36:32
36:33
36:34
36:34

#
106
114
111
109
301
110
112
108
290
107
263
113
282
283
304
286
292
104
105
305

288
122
127
142
134
126
121
135
119
136
145
140
128
123
124
141
133
115
129

Last Name
Windl
Stroinski
Milliren
Hallin
Rosemeyer
LaCanne
Serocki
Windl
Fazendin
Miller
Shilts
Shilts
Stratton
Stratton
Zurakowski
Chapman
LaMarr
Ciolkosz
Moore
Self

Last Name
Immormino
Steen
Hallin
Benzschawel
Burzynski
Windl
Neisius
Haas
Jacque
Hoff
Hempleman
Stroinski
Jacque
Stroinski
Verges
Williams
Noah
Barth
Mertens

First Name
Jolene
Danielle
Molly
Brianne
Brittany
McKenna
Rachel
Aimee
Kelly
Kylie
Sadie
Sheridan
Jaedyn
Jasmine
Hailey
Alexis
Gwen
Sami
Kiley
Mary

First Name
Falon
Jenna
Brittney
Julie
Rachael
Ellie
Ashley
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Stephanie
Linsie
Taylor
Ashley
Cassidy
Angie
Monica
Amber
Morgan
Paige

Race Gender Age

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

F
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10
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
7

7

12
10
6

10
10
10

Race Gender Age

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

F
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13
13
14
17
16
13
13
16
13
16
18
16
14
13
13
16
15
13
14



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

20-29
1
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36:34
37:53
41:48
41:49
45:52
45:53
47:14
48:04
48:05
49:42
49:57
50:00
50:00
50:40
56:27
57:00

Race Time
18:50
24:02
27:54
28:57
29:30
29:45
31:54
32:17
32:28
33:53
33:56
36:12
39:27
43:29
44:25
45:23
45:55
45:59
46:23
47:25
47:26
47:55
47:55
49:15
51:08
51:15

132
144
131
117
138
143
307
130
139
289
146
118
125
120
193
274

303
150
149
166
157
159
161
291
162
152
167
164
168
169
163
297
155
151
165
281
284
154
156
160
158
294

Mason
Lewien
Zurakowski
Grimm
Milas
Booth
Passehl
Neisius
Neisius
Fazendin
Noah
Heller
Williams
Luzinski
Kroeplin
Tennison

Last Name

Riihinen
Zoellick
Kapacz

Hall
Benzschawel
Kaszubowski
McQuillan
Yeager
Edwards
Kurth
Luzinski
Kanarowski
Moore
Clark
Hodorowski
Yount
Simon
Abramczak
Rhode
Dietrich
Borowski
Lewan
Vetterkind
Lingen
Conway
Krucek

Elizabeth
Bryann
Elektra
Alexis
Vanessa
McKenzie
Autumn
Brittany
Chelsea
Ashley
Brooke
Lacy
Courtney
Cora
Kristen
Faith

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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15
17
14
13
16
17
16
14
16
17
18
13
13
13
19
16

First Name Race Gender Age

Beth
Brittani
Katie
Maria
Marie
Tracey
Sarah
Robin
Kayla
Kylee
Ashley
Carrie
Cheyenne
Emily
Kelly
Jenny
Nicole
Jess
Jessica
Marissa
Jessica
Larissa
Kayla
Hannah
Ashley
Kari

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

F
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27
21
20
28
25
25
25
23
26
24
28
27
28
29
26
28
24
23
27
23
23
24
24
25
25
25



27 55:35 277 McINtire Danielle 5K F 21

28 57:02 275 Watts Meagan 5K F 23
30-39 Race Time # Last Name First Name Race Gender Age
1 25:13 175 Johnson Michelle 5K F 34
2 26:12 172 Rockow Becki 5K F 32
3 27:26 189 Schraufnagel Molly 5K F 38
4 27:39 170 Petranovich Juliene 5K F 31
5 29:06 177 Nowobielski Kaye 5K F 34
6 29:46 182 Rasmussen Stacy 5K F 37
7 31:55 186 Hanson Chris 5K F 38
8 32:31 300 Rosemeyer Melissa 5K F 37
9 33:22 188 Reis Michelle 5K F 38
10 33:44 176 Krizan Kelly 5K F 34
11 37:58 181 Shilts Amy 5K F 36
12 38:09 184 Boyarski-Bowe Bethany 5K F 38
13 43:19 191 Carlson Dana 5K F 39
14 45:32 180 Dallman Michelle 5K F 36
15 45:59 190 Booth Kelly 5K F 39
16 47:21 306 Passehl Shelly 5K F 35
17 47:25 179 Tranberg Brandi 5K F 35
18 49:13 183 Swenson Sadie 5K F 37
19 49:35 171 Kaszubowski Malia 5K F 32
20 52:17 293 LaMarr Carrie 5K F 32
21 53:40 187 Kindler-Bishop Ingrid 5K F 38
22 55:38 185 Ciolkosz Jessica 5K F 38
23 56:26 173 Sweda Jamie 5K F 32
24 58:27 174 Brown Brittany 5K F 33
40-49 Race Time # Last Name First Name Race Gender Age
1 26:59 198 Hatlestad Jona 5K F 43
2 28:17 194 Hallin Leslie 5K F 41
3 29:07 192 Raatz Teri 5K F 40
4 31:37 196 Windl Kimberly 5K F 41
5 31:45 201 Ganzer Michelle 5K F 44
6 31:53 206 Richmond Ellen 5K F a7
7 33:32 208 West Shelley 5K F 48
8 34:14 213 Pogodzinski Michele 5K F 49
9 35:14 202 Kodl Julie 5K F 44
10 35:53 209 Benzschawel Roseanne 5K F 49
11 37:47 205 Harlander-Fitzl Ann 5K F 46
12 38:42 211 Lewien Kim 5K F 49
13 39:44 207 Scott Natalie 5K F 47
14 41:49 203 Jacque Sheri 5K F 45
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19
20
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22
23
24
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12 & under
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13-19

42:36
44:28
44:28
44:29
46:17
46:24
49:07
49:14
49:55
56:28

Race Time
37:46
43:29
44:24
45:44
47:33
49:56
51:12
51:51
52:02

Race Time
37:08
39:47
47:55
50:41
56:43
58:24
58:25

Race Time
23:08
25:38
28:51
40:19
41:38
42:01
42:54
50:55
55:38

Race Time

199
137
210
298
200
195
197
212
204
147

215
221
220
214
217
219
218
279
287

227
225
229
228
226
224
223

#
239
235
234
233
238
237
231
236
230

#

Thomas
Lewandowski
Kryzanski
Wisniewski
Duerr

Luznski
Poetzl
McCredden
Noah
Cornell

Last Name
Lewan
Burzynski
Hodorowski
Milliren
Schultze
Alger
VanErt
Seaman
Eichman

Last Name

Rau

Albert
Truckey
Luzinski
Einhorn
Palmer
Norrish

Last Name

Thomas

Reis

Windl
Luzinski
Jacque
Jacque
Jaquish
Ciolkosz
Ciolkosz

Last Name

Brenda
Laurie
Sue
Tara
Tracy
Peggy
Denice
Natalie
Holly
Marsha

First Name

Debra

Mary
Shirlee
Becky
Terrie

Cindy

Marly

Sally

Cindy

First Name
Kitty

Judy

Mary Ann
Toni

Bernie

Gail

Ruth

First Name
Treyton
Ethan

Jesse
Wyatt

Sam

Ben

Braden
Jeffery
Danny

First Name

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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43
47
49
42
44
41
42
49
45
41

Race Gender Age

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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52
59
57
53
54
57
55
54
59

Race Gender Age

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

F
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63
63
70
64
63
62
62

Race Gender Age

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

LKL

12
11
10
10
12
12
7
12
7

Race Gender Age
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20-29
1

2
3
4

30-39
1

O 00 N O L A W N

50-59
1
2
3

60 & up
1
2

18:52
18:58
21:07
23:01
23:28
24:06
24:30
25:11
25:13
26:58
27:01
28:26
29:13
29:14
37:05
37:46
39:02
39:02

Race Time
30:50
31:12
44:26
58:26

Race Time
23:39
24:16
25:19
26:25
27:49
29:12
32:57
36:04
36:11

Race Time
22:59
24:09
24:38

Race Time
32:18
33:40

249
245
295
250
241
251
244
242
278
248
243
299
280
247
276
240
285
246

296
253
254
255

262
257
265
302
261
258
259
264
256

267
266
309

271
268

Windl
Wisniewski
Johnson
Ballard
Kryzanski
Neisius
Reis
Lewallen
Williams
Ballard
Neisius
Rosemeyer
Oberle
Thideman
Jensen
Shilts
Williams
Hempleman

Last Name
Yount
Kaszubowski
Jaquish
Palmer

Last Name
Flashinski
Alger
Luzinski
Paczkowski
Hoehn
Schneider
Kaszubowski
Rockow
Kaszubowski

Last Name
Rau
Chryst
Thums

Last Name
Norrish
Milliren

Kaleb
Brady
Blake
Cody
Kameron
Sebastian
Collin
Brady
David
Tyler
Waylan
Jacob
Josh
Ryan
Jarret
Stetson
Anthony
Bradley

First Name
Michael
Kevin
Tyson
Brett

First Name
Mark
Craig
Daniel
Joe
Terry
Ty
Robbie
Kane
Kyle

First Name
Dave

Rich
Gary

First Name
Gary
John

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

LI LLLLL(LLKL

17
15
13
18
14
18
15
14
17
17
14
14
16
16
17
13
15
16

Race Gender Age

5K
5K
5K
5K

<L KL

29
25
26
28

Race Gender Age

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

<LK KL

36
32
38
30
35
32
33
37
30

Race Gender Age

5K
5K
5K

M
M
M

59
56
58

Race Gender Age

5K
5K

M
M

63
61
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20-29
1

2
3
4

30-39
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

40-49
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50-59

13-19

20-29

30-39

40-49

48:09
48:09
54:56
56:44

Race Time
56:04
56:15

1:12:16
1:12:17

Race Time
44:26
45:36
46:07
46:46
47:19
49:58
54:06

1:01:26

Race Time
51:07
53:28

1:00:59
1:05:23

Race Time
1:02:22

Race Time
43:48
52:39
56:17

Race Time
1:01:27

Race Time
44:06
50:05
50:31

Race Time

272
273
269
270

503
502
523
501

505
508
524
504
506
509
520
507

512
526
521
511

527

513
522
514

518

515
516
529

#

Meuller
Mueller
Luzinski
Einhorn

Last Name
Wade
Kluesner
Alger
Sauer

Last Name
Stunner
Ceranski
Smit
Nitz
Beloungy
Bibeau
Licht
Goodman

Last Name
Knox-Bauer
Karpinski
Falkenberg
Kauffman

Last Name
Kmiec

Last Name
Poetzl
Abramczak
Johnson

Last Name
Yates

Last Name
Vetter
Kodl
Bauer

Last Name

Kathy
Ron
Larry
Michael

First Name
Jamie
Kayleigh
Crystal
Kayla

First Name
Wendy
Jamie
Brianna
Karyn

Julie
Wendy
Becky
Mary Jo

First Name
Ann
Sue
BJ
Lisa

First Name
Debbie

First Name
Andy
Chester
Andy

First Name
Joe

First Name
Chris
Chris
John

First Name

5K
5K
5K
5K

<< L

66
67
62
63

Race Gender Age

10K
10K
10K
10K

F
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27
27
20
23

Race Gender Age

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K

Race

F

M T m M m M m

Gender
F

F

F

F
Gender

F

Gender

Gender
M

Gender
M
M
M

Gender

31
34
33
31
33
35
30
33

Age
47
48
46
40

Age
57

Age
13
17
19

Age
36

Age
40
42
46

Age



38:43 517 Stieber Allan "Fish" 10K M 58
55:19 525 Karpinski Richard 10K M 50



